
WGGC Golf Society 
FullScoreCards  Brandon Wood June 17th 2006 

Position  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Score 

1 Dave Wiggett 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 43 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 39  82 - 18 = 64 

2 Steve Whiston 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 6 6 48 5 2 5 6 6 9 5 4 6 48  96 - 27 = 69 

3 Sean Anderson 8 6 9 5 5 4 6 7 6 56 6 4 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 47  103 - 33 = 70 

4 Paul Heathcote 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 45 5 3 4 7 5 8 5 6 6 49  94 - 24 = 70 

5 Mark Beswick 5 4 7 4 7 5 5 5 6 48 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 44  92 - 21 = 71 

6 Andrew Whittaker 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 49 6 3 7 9 4 3 4 4 5 45  94 - 23 = 71 

7 Anthony Harding 8 5 5 5 5 8 6 3 4 49 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 42  91 - 19 = 72 

8 Dale Green 6 4 5 5 7 4 7 7 6 51 5 3 7 7 4 4 6 5 5 46  97 - 24 = 73 

9 Craig Whatsize 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 42 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 45  87 - 14 = 73 

10 Peter Shaw 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 43 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 48  91 - 18 = 73 

11 Gez Newsome 7 4 4 4 8 3 7 6 4 47 7 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 45  92 - 17 = 75 

12 Jim Cunningham 7 4 4 7 5 3 7 7 7 51 5 6 5 9 4 6 4 5 7 51  102 - 27 = 75 

13 Dave Thompson 7 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 50 5 3 5 9 4 4 3 7 7 47  97 - 20 = 77 

14 Terry Howard 8 4 6 4 10 5 5 6 5 53 6 5 8 9 5 7 6 5 4 55  108 - 31 = 77 

15 Paul Cameron 9 4 5 8 7 5 6 10 5 59 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 7 6 46  105 - 27 = 78 

16 Lee Underhill 7 4 6 5 6 7 6 5 7 53 6 6 5 7 4 6 5 6 10 55  108 - 30 = 78 

17 Paul Byrne 7 4 8 5 8 5 8 5 7 57 6 4 6 8 3 4 5 6 8 50  107 - 28 = 79 

18 Graham Stacey 6 6 5 6 10 8 5 7 8 61 8 5 8 6 5 7 4 7 5 55  116 - 35 = 81 

19 Paul Newsome 7 4 5 5 4 4 6 10 5 50 5 3 4 5 6 10 5 8 7 53  103 - 18 = 85 

20 Mark Nicholson 7 3 4 6 8 8 5 4 12 57 5 4 7 10 4 5 5 6 6 52  109 - 21 = 88 

21 Krys Jilks 10 4 6 5 10 4 10 10 7 66 10 5 5 7 5 6 5 10 8 61  127 - 31 = 96 

22 Ian Woods 10 4 10 9 11 5 9 10 11 79 9 6 9 9 6 7 8 9 6 69  148 - 36 = 112 
 

 


